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FEES LIST                                                                                                                    

 

Aquatics 

Programme Enrolment 
fee excl GST 

Additional  
external contract 

assessor fee  
(if required)  

excl GST 

Pool Lifeguard Skills Award (L3) $200.00 - 

Pool Lifeguard Practising Certificate (Micro-credential) (L3) $250.00 - 

NZC in Aquatics (Swim and Water Safety Teacher) (L3) $100.00 $440 

NZC in Aquatics (Swim and Water Safety Teacher) (L3) AUSTSWIM - included in 
AUSTSWIM pricing 

NZC in Aquatics (Pool Lifeguard) (L3) $100.00 - 

NZC Sport, Exercise and Leisure Operations (SELO) to NZC Aquatics (Pool Lifeguard) 
(L3) 

$100.00 $60 

NZC in Aquatic Treatment Systems (L4) $3,250.00 - 

APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Aquatics - Specialised Swim and Water Safety Teacher (L4) $500.00 $1,090.00 

APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Aquatics- Specialised Swim and Water Safety Teacher (L4) 
AUSTSWIM 

$2,000.00  

APPRENTICESHIP: NZC in Aquatics - Senior Pool Lifeguard (L4) $3,250.00  

PLPC Re-registration (L3) $26.09 - 

Swim and Water Safety Teacher re-registration  $26.09 - 

 

Sport and Community Recreation 

Programme Enrolment 
fee excl GST 

Additional  
external contract 

assessor fee  
(if required)  

excl GST 

NZC in Sport, Exercise and Leisure Operations (SELO) (L3) $100.00 $255.00 

NZC in Sport Coaching (L3) *$100.00 *$440.00 

NZC in Sport and Recreation (Programme Delivery) (L4) $200.00 $440.00 

NZC in Cycle Skills Instruction (L4) with strands: 
• Beginner Skills 
• Intermediate Skills 
• Advanced Skills 

 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 

 
$440.00 
$440.00 
$440.00 
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Entertainment and Events 

Programme Enrolment 
fee excl GST 

Additional  
external contract 

assessor fee  
(if required)  

excl GST 

NZC in Entertainment and Event Operations (L3) $100.00 $435.00 

 

 

Mātauranga Māori 

Programme Enrolment 
fee excl GST 

Additional  
external contract 

assessor fee  
(if required)  

excl GST 

Piki Ake (Micro-credential) (L2) *$100.00 *$210.00 

Kake Ake (Micro-credential) (L2) *$100.00 *$210.00 

NZC in Tikanga (L2) *$100.00 *$420.00 

NZC in Ngā Taonga Tākaro (L3) *$100.00 *$600.00 

  

Outdoor Recreation 

Programme Enrolment 
fee excl GST 

Additional  
external contract 

assessor fee  
(if required)  

excl GST 

NZC in Outdoor Leadership (L4) with strands: 
• Bushwalking 
• High Ropes 
• Mountain Biking 
• Rock Climbing 

 
$250.00 
$250.00 
$250.00 
$250.00 

 
$660.00 
$660.00 
$660.00 
$660.00 

Adding a subsequent strand to an existing NZC in Outdoor Leadership $200.00 $440.00 

National Whitewater Awards: 
• Raft Guide 
• Senior Raft Guide 
• Whitewater Boarding 
• Senior Whitewater Boarding 

 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Raft Grade II  $100.00 - 

NZRRP re-registration  $26.09  
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Exercise 

Programme Enrolment 
fee excl GST 

Additional  
external contract 

assessor fee  
(if required)  

excl GST 

Exercise Foundations Programme (NZC in Sport, Exercise and Leisure Operations) (L3) $100.00 $435.00 

NZC in Freestyle Group Exercise (L4): step, aquafitness, indoor cycling, free weights, 
cardio martial fit, circuit, dance, mind and body, core conditioning with equipment. 

$250.00 $660.00 

NZC in Exercise (L4) $250.00 $870.00 

  

Snowsport 

Programme Enrolment 
fee excl GST 

Additional  
external contract 

assessor fee  
(if required)  

excl GST 

NZC in Snowsport Equipment (L3) with strands: 
• Rental Services 
• Workshop Technician 

 
$250.00 
$250.00 

 
$870.00 
$870.00 

NZC in Snowsport Equipment (L4) with strands: 
• Workshop Technician 

 
$250.00 

 
$1,090.00 

 

School costs 

Gateway and STAR funded programmes Fee excl GST 

• Pool Lifeguard Practising Certificate (includes PLSA) (Gateway)  
additional costs for workplace delivered training may apply 

$500.00 

Resources available via our catalogue See resource order form. 

 

Certificate replacement (including NZ courier) $60.00 excl GST 

 

Enrolment and assessment fees: 
• All prices exclude GST 
• Enrolment fee: The price to enrol in the programme. If the assessment will be completed by a registered Te Mahi 

Ako assessor within your workplace, the additional contract assessor fee will not apply 
• Additional contract assessment fee: if your workplace does not have a Te Mahi Ako registered assessor, 

assessment will be conducted by an externally contracted assessor engaged by Te Mahi Ako. This cost is in 
addition to the enrolment fee 

• Non-domestic and unfunded learners that are not eligible for government subsidies through the Tertiary 
Education Commission (TEC) will incur and additional $500+  GST fee. Definition of a domestic learner can be 
found here – 2026 Funding Conditions catalogue 

• Enrolment fees with a * are currently on a promotional discount where fees are waived 
• A monthly support fee of $25.00 excl. GST will be invoiced to the workplace/ host organisation if the duration is 

exceeded by more than 3 months until completion or withdrawal of the enrolment 


